Newsroom
January 08, 2024

min
General News

Jose Lopez Mentioned in Multiple Publications Regarding Being Named Chicago Office Managing Partner

Jose Lopez was mentioned in multiple publications regarding being named as Perkins Coie's new Chicago office managing partner.

"We have gone from strength to strength in the Chicago and Midwest market, driven largely by the effective and practical legal solutions we provide to our many clients across the region," Lopez said in a statement. (*Law360*)

01.26.2024 - Global Legal Chronicle - "Jose Lopez Named Managing Partner of Perkins Coie's Chicago Office"

01.11.2024 - Chicago Daily Law Bulletin - "CDLB People"

01.10.2024 - Chicago Committee - "Jose Lopez appointed as Perkins Coie LLP's Chicago Office Managing Partner"

01.09.2024 - Bloomberg Law - "Wake Up Call"

01.09.2024 - Politico - "Illinois Playbook"

01.08.2024 - Law360 - "Perkins Coie Taps Former SEC Atty To Lead Chicago Office"

01.08.2024 - Bloomberg Law - "Perkins Coie Appoints Jose Lopez as Managing Partner in Chicago"

Contact



Jose A. Lopez

Partner

JLopez@perkinscoie.com 312.324.8672